

LOAN LT-TST000998 Last Name, First Name ADDRESS PLEDGOR (RESIDENCE MATURITY DATE 10/29/2010 7/1/2010 12:00 AM Address1, City SA IDENTIFICATION TYPE AND NUMBER AWNBROKER BRAVO PAWN TEST STORE / PRODUCTION \$1,000.00 1865 VILLAGE CENTER CIR FINANCE CHARGE. LAS VEGAS NV 89134 (702) 701-9115 \$405.00 TOTAL OF PAYMENTS. \$1,405.00 FULL DESCRIPTION 1 ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE. The cost of your credit

See your contract document for any additional information concerning non-payment, default, and prepayment refunds or penalties.

Itemization of the Amount Financed of \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$0.00

Amount Required To Redeem Pawn If Redeemed In:

1st Month 2nd Month 3rd Month

\$1,105.00 \$1,205.00 \$1,305.00

Pledgor shall have no obligation to redeem pledged thing(s) or make any payment on a pawn transaction. The pledgor of the pledged thing(s) attests that pledgor is the rightful owner of the things, that it is not stolen, it has no liens or encumbrances against it, and the pledgor has the right to sell or pawn the thing(s) and pledgor is at least 18 years of age and has carefully read the terms and conditions on the front and back of this agreement and agree to them.

SCHEDULE 1 @ \$
PREPAYMENT: If you pay off early, your refund of part of the finance charge.

Additional Charge
Paid on Redemption

THIS IS A 3 MONTH LOAN

AMOUNT PAID

121.5% \$1,405.00

SIGNATURE ON REDEMPTION



NOTICE: See Reverse Side



Get the best price on thousands of items at **Buya.com!**





Products sourced from licensed US merchants



100% money-back guarantee on nearly all items



"Make Offers" to negotiate with merchants

Pwn:GR-27 LA

PAWNBROKER, CREDITOR / LENDER

NAME (Last Name First) PLEDGOR



ast Name, First Name			LT-TS	T000998	;					
ADDRESS PLEDGOR (RESIDENCE) Address1, City SA			PAWN TRANSAC 7/1/20		-		MADE 0 AM	MATURITY DATE 10/29/2010		
IDENTIFICATION TYPE AND NUMBER		PHONE	SEX	HE	EIGHT	WEIGH	IT	D.O.B.	RACE	
PAWNBROKER BRAVO PAWN TEST STORE / PRODUCTION					AMOUNT FINANCED. The amount of cash given directly to you.			\$1,000.00		
1865 VILLAGE CENTER CIR LAS VEGAS NV 89134 (702) 701-9115					FINANCE CHARGE. The dollar amount the credit will cost you.			\$405.00		
DESCRIPTION OF PLEDGED THINGS: You are giving a security interest in the below described things. FULL DESCRIPTION 1					TOTAL OF PAYMENTS. Amount required to redeem property on Date Due.			\$1,405.00		
					ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE. The cost of your credit as a yearly rate.			121.5%		
						PAYMENT SCHEDULE 1 @ \$			\$1,405.00	
						PREPAYMENT: If you pay off early, you will not be entitled to a refund of part of the finance charge.				
See your contract document for any additional information concerning non-paym	ent, de	fault, and prepayment refunds	or penalt		Additional Paid on R		n			
Itemization of the Amount Financed of \$1,000.00 Amount given to you directly \$1,000.00	00.00	Amount Refinanced	\$	0.00	C	ATE PAID		AMOUNT F	PAID	

AMOUNT REQUIRED TO REDEEM PAWN IF REDEEMED IN:

1st Month 2nd Month 3rd Month

\$1,105.00 \$1,205.00 \$1,305.00

Pledgor shall have no obligation to redeem pledged thing(s) or make any payment on a pawn transaction. The pledgor of the pledged thing(s) attests that pledgor is the rightful owner of the things, that it is not stolen, it has no liens or encumbrances against it, and the pledgor has the right to sell or pawn the thing(s) and pledgor is at least 18 years of age and has carefully read the terms and conditions on the front and back of this agreement and agree to them.

THIS IS A 3 MONTH LOAN



NOTICE: See Reverse Side





A 2A community & marketplace where you can buy used, new and antique firearms, ammo, knives, accessories, and more.